
Switch 
Administrable 

Capa 3

OLT C-DATA

CHAROLA DE FIBRA OPTICASPLITTER 1X8

ONT

CAMARA IP

Cable UTP CAT6
Fibra óptica Mono modo

Departamento Ingeniería

Infraestructura 

RED FTTH / GPON

Caja
Terminal

Modulo Acoplador 
SC-SC APC

Indoor

Jumper 

SC -SC APC

Access Point 
Outdoor

Teléfono Ip

Ali menta ción 

110 -120 VCA

Red LAN

Cable UTP CAT6


	GPON CDATA UNV.vsdx
	Página-1


